)
Sunderland
City Council

Declaration of Result of Poll

Election of a City Councillor for

Shiney Row Ward

on Thursday, 4 May 2023

Name of Candidate

S

\Votes

Lynsey GIBSON

Independent

Thomas Alexander MOWER

Green Party candidate

Michael Keith PEACOCK

Liberal Democrat

Morgan Ellen Amy PROUD
Reform UK

David SNOWDON

Labour and Co-operative Party

Richard Steven VARDY

The Conservative Party Candidate

4
310
137
177

1,501
592

Rejected Ballot Papers Number
Want of Official Mark 0
Voting for more candidates than entitled 0
Writing or mark identifying voter 0
Unmarked or Void for Uncertainty 7
Total Rejected 7

Information

Total for Candidates 2,791
Total Rejected 7
Total 2,798
Electorate 9,435
% Poll 29.7%
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